S OFURTIERRA

Crispy gyozas with vegatables or
- crispy gyozas with chicken with vegetables with Sriracha
Homemade croquettes
with lberian cured ham
‘Hummus trio with pita bread
with red pepper, aubergine and classic
Eggplant chips
with cane honey
Tomato salad
from organic garden with tuna belly
Italian burrata
with grilled vegetables
Homemade Gazpacho or Salmorejo
ask for availability
Wild asparagus risotto
with parmesan cheese
Mini arepa reina pepiada
with chicken, avocado and yucca chips
Oxtail tacos
roasted at low temperature in their own sauce
A pair of eggs
with french fries and Iberian cured ham
Burger La Pilla
200g beef with lettuce, tomato, onion
pickles, bacon and cheddar cheese

Burger McPilla

200qg beef with lettuce, cheese and our sauce
Mini burgers with cheese

and McPilla sauce (3 units)
Veal cheeks

roasted at low temperature in their own sauce with boniato chips
Russian potato salad

traditional homemade recipie
Steak tartar

tenderloin knive cut
Chicken fingers breasts

marinated in spicies and battered in panko
Chicken quesadilla

with cheddar cheese and mozzarella

@lapilladealmagro

Y2 RATION
5.00 €

6.00 €

5.00
10.00

6.00

DELMAR

RATION 1 RATION
900 € Ceviche Peruvian classic 800 €
with choclo, cancha and boniato chips
10.00 € Grilled octopus 11.00 €
with parmentier and mojo canario
12.00 € Poke de salmon 800 €
with mango, avocado, carrot and rice
700 € Fried squids
breaded with chickpea flour
11.00 € Salmon loin
with vegetable spaguetti
13.00 € Octopus rissoto
with parmesan cheese
6.00 €
12.50 €
noe ~TOSIRES CASEROS
12.00 € Black chocolate coulant
with vanilla ice cream
10.50 € Our baked cheese cake
with berries
13.00€  Mochis
passion fruit and mango
pistachio and raspberry (3 units)
13.00 € Brownie chocalate duo
white and black chocolate with ice cream
900 £ Variety of ice cream
chocolate, vanilla, mint-chocolate or
15.00 €

Ask your waiter for our cocktails!

Sangria jar
Aperol Spritz
Mojito, Caipirinha, Margarita...

10% increase in the terrace

RATION
15.00 €

20.00 €
15.00 €
12.50 €
14.00 €

14.50 €

.00 €
6.50 €

6.00 €

6.00 €

5.00 €

TMoS

BLANCOS

Villarica crianza
Red - Rioja
Alcorta crianza
Red - Rioja
Martinez Lacuesta crianza
Red - Rioja
Ramdn Bilbao limited edition
Red - Rioja
Tagonius roble
Red - Madrid
Protos roble
Red - Ribera del duero
Arnaiz roble
Red - Ribera del duero
La planta
Red - Ribera del duero
Pago de capellanes
Red - Ribera del duero
Castifieira
White - Rias Baixas
Lagar de pintos
White - Rias Baixas
Pazo San Mauro
White - Rias Baixas

Arnaiz
White - Rueda

Gordo del circo verdejo
White - Rueda

Finca 3 olmos
White - Rueda

Marco real chardonnay
White - Navara

GLASS
3.50 €

3.00 €

3.50 €

3.00 €

3.00 €

3.00 €

BOTTLE
18.00 €

16.00 €
19.00 €
23.50 €
16.00 €
18.00 €
15.00 €
19.00 €
26.00 €
15.00 €
24.00 €

20.00 €

15.00 €
22.50 €

16.00 €

16.00 €



